
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

28 

20 

45 

96 

66 

8 

Name 

DEIVIDI BORGES 

FELIPE KRENN 

ITAMAR QUADROS 

RODRIGO FRANÇA 

VINICIUS MOSER 

EDUARDO CUNHA 

Nat/State 

PRO 

LGT 

PRO 

LGT 

LGT 

LGT 

Best Tm 

1:16.403 

1:17.126 

1:17.635 

1:20.195 

1:24.062 

In Lap 

5 

4 

2 

4 

2 

0 

Diff 

0.723 

1.232 

3.792 

7.659 

Gap 

0.723 

0.509 

2.560 

3.867 

Laps 

5 

5 

2 

4 

3 

Last Tm 

1:16.403 

1:17.959 

1:17.635 

1:20.195 

4:00.323 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/11/2022 11:04:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

SULBRASILEIRO MOTOVELOCIDADE Etapa 5 

SUPERSPORT 

Warm Up SUPERSPORT 

Practice started at 10:53:30 

Autodromo de Guapore 3,080 km 

27/11/2022 10:30 


